
Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
11.06 M 8055 LOPEZ ALONSO, ALVARO ESP 92 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

11.20 SE 8106 GARCIA SANCHEZ, CARLOS LUIS ESP 89 At. Intec-Zoiti 16/05/2015 SEVILLA 

11.46 A 9725 LOZANO BRAU, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 91 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

11.50 S 10296 TRUEBA SALCINES, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 C. A. Torrelavega 16/05/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

11.54 A 11070 FERMIN MARTINEZ, JEREMI JASSEL DOM 96 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

11.60 M 7661 RUIZ MORON, PABLO ESP 96 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

S 10431 FLEURY DIEZ, HELIO ESP 97 C. A. Torrelavega

AR 2427 IZQUIERDO LUPON, LUIS ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
00:22.60 - PC S 10431 FLEURY DIEZ, HELIO ESP 97 C. A. Torrelavega 17/01/2015 LEVERKUSEN - (GER)

00:22.69 A 11070 FERMIN MARTINEZ, JEREMI JASSEL DOM 96 CA Elche Decatlón 18/04/2015 ONIL (ALICANTE)

00:22.81 M 8058 TEJERO MOLINA, GONZALO ESP 91 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

00:22.94 S 10024 ESTRADA SAN ROMÁN, JAIRO ESP 97 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

00:23.09 M 4061 DONAIRE FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 91 A. A. Moratalaz 22/04/2015 FUENLABRADA

00:23.94 AR 1207 CASANOVA GODED, BORJA ESP 92 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

00:24.03 AR 2666 MARTIN CARILLA, PABLO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/03/2015 HUESCA 

A 10153 PASTOR MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 94 CA Elche Decatlón

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
00:49.28 AB 1791 GUIJARRO ARENAS, MANUEL ESP 98 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

00:50.19 AR 2508 ATARÉS DE SUS, ABEL ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

00:50.29 A 11069 HOLOVKA , IGOR UKR 92 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

00:50.34 M 6597 BLANCO PÉREZ, RAFAEL ESP 89 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

00:50.77 S 600 SAN MILLAN TEJEDOR, JAVIER ESP 97 C. A. Torrelavega 17/01/2015 SANTANDER 

00:51.28 M 8068 GUTIERREZ HELLIN, JORGE ESP 91 A. A. Moratalaz 28/02/2015 MADRID 

00:52.24 TO 3689 BUA DE MIGUEL, MANUEL ESP 93 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

00:53.71 AR 2662 BELENGUER MONTERRUBIO, NICOLAS ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
01:54.63 A 11068 HAJJAOUI , MOHAMMED MAR 94 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

01:56.67 M 8068 GUTIERREZ HELLIN, JORGE ESP 91 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

01:56.76 S 857 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, BORJA ESP 94 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

01:57.12 AR 308 ESPERANZA MATEOS, FERNANDO ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

01:57.16 S 636 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, ILIAN ESP 95 C. A. Torrelavega 24/01/2015 SANTANDER 

02:04.73 M 8060 BETHENCOURT DIAZ, JOSUA ESP 93 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

02:14.04 AR 2664 ESCOLANO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

A 10808 KADFI , MOUSSA MAR 97 CA Elche Decatlón

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
04:00.25 A 10577 OLMOS GONZALEZ, ALVARO ESP 94 CA Elche Decatlón 29/04/2015 CARTAGENA

04:09.09 AR 1860 MOULAY ABDELHAK , SABHI MAR 85 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

04:10.59 S 10243 GARCIA NAVARRETE, CARLOS ESP 99 C. A. Torrelavega 16/05/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

04:18.21 M 556 PALLARES PASTOR, GUILLERMO ESP 95 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

04:20.57 S 10565 CALLE ZORRILLA, JAVIER ESP 88 C. A. Torrelavega 16/05/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

AR 252 CIPRIAN BERGUA, JOSE CARLOS ESP 73 At. Intec-Zoiti

V 20299 LAHOUIFI ROUAN, EL MAHDI ESP 96 CA Elche Decatlón

M 7658 PEREZ CABALLERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 A. A. Moratalaz

800m MASC. AL_SM

1.500m MASC. AL_SM

100m MASC. AL_SM

200m MASC. AL_SM

400m MASC. AL_SM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
08:46.51 J 4068 GOMEZ MORAL, JESUS ESP 77 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

08:47.70 AR 300 DUTREY SORO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 90 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

08:50.21 V 20782 BOUCHRAK , EL HOCINE MAR 98 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

08:53.95 M 3553 ARCONES VAQUERO, MIGUEL ESP 87 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

09:17.40 S 10088 PEÑA ESTRADA, IGNACIO ESP 91 C. A. Torrelavega 20/12/2014 DURANGO

09:21.42 S 10308 EL AMRAOUI , HAMZA MAR 95 C. A. Torrelavega 02/05/2015 SANTANDER 

AR 1643 ARENAS SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 75 At. Intec-Zoiti

A 10150 JUAN TORRES, ALEJANDRO ESP 94 CA Elche Decatlón

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
09:42.36 V 19934 KHTTAB , MOHAMED MAR 94 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

09:44.13 V 20786 CHAABI , AYOUB MAR 96 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

09:50.86 SE 6729 BURGOS JIMENEZ, MANUEL JESUS ESP 78 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

10:20.54 H 3550 RODRIGUEZ CASANOVA, EDUARDO ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

10:31.72 M 7660 FRESNILLO NUÑEZ, JORGE ESP 97 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

10:38.34 AR 17 ABARCA BORAU, DOMINGO ESP 74 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

11:09.05 S 9928 PEREZ HERRERO, IVAN ESP 92 C. A. Torrelavega 25/04/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

11:43.45 S 10439 COBO CORRALES, CARLOS ESP 80 C. A. Torrelavega 25/04/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
00:55.42 AR 266 CONDE NAVARRO, RAUL ESP 90 At. Intec-Zoiti 30/04/2015 CARTAGENA

00:55.85 S 9983 ORTIZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 92 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

00:59.03 AR 185 CALLE NAVARRO, MIKEL ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

01:01.09 M 7671 RIFATERRA ESCORIHUELA, JOSE ESP 76 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

M 8068 GUTIERREZ HELLIN, JORGE ESP 91 A. A. Moratalaz

CR 4718 MONTOYA VALLEJO, RODRIGO ESP 98 CA Elche Decatlón

A 10155 SANCHEZ JUAN, CARLOS ESP 96 CA Elche Decatlón

S 10083 SANCHEZ SALINAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 99 C. A. Torrelavega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
15.50 A 9713 UREÑA ANDREU, JORGE ESP 93 CA Elche Decatlón 25/04/2015 ELCHE

15.95 AR 28 AIBAR SOLANA, ALBERTO ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

16.66 M 2378 GARCIA DURANTE, MARIO ESP 90 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

16.99 S 1055 PEON SAN PEDRO, ALVARO ESP 93 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

17.19 AR 491 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, NICOLAS ESP 90 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

18.76 M 169 PORTELA MACHO DE QUEVEDO, EDUARDO ESP 87 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

20.08 S 9877 SAINZ DE AJA GOYA, JUAN ESP 90 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

V 20484 JIMENEZ BELLOQUE, ANDREU ESP 97 CA Elche Decatlón

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
1,98 A 9713 UREÑA ANDREU, JORGE ESP 93 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

1,95 M 787 VILLACORTA PÉREZ, JORGE ESP 97 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

1,85 AB 1792 DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 98 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

1,8 S 10480 SOLIS OTI, MANUEL ESP 99 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

1,8 M 4695 MARQUINA ESTEBAN, DIEGO ESP 98 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

1,78 AR 3094 MORALES SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

1,74 S 9877 SAINZ DE AJA GOYA, JUAN ESP 90 C. A. Torrelavega 25/04/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

Altura MASC. AL_SM

3.000m Obst. MASC._SM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_SM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_SM

3.000m MASC. AL_SM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
4,6 CS 6761 CASTELLANO BARRACHINA, JAVIER ESP 91 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

4 M 2378 GARCIA DURANTE, MARIO ESP 90 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

3,8 AR 1469 TORRE IZQUIERDO, JORGE ESP 93 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

3,6 AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

3,6 M 8053 PAJARON GONZALEZ, ADRIAN ESP 0 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

3,6 A 10586 NAVARRO TORTOSA, VICENTE ESP 97 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

3,6 S 1199 GARCIA GARCIA, DAVID ESP 92 C. A. Torrelavega 02/05/2015 SANTANDER 

S 1055 PEON SAN PEDRO, ALVARO ESP 93 C. A. Torrelavega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
6,74 M 3304 POZA GONZALEZ, IVAN ESP 94 A. A. Moratalaz 28/02/2015 MADRID 

6,72 A 9118 ALCARAZ CASES, JAVIER ESP 88 CA Elche Decatlón 10/01/2015 ELCHE

6,43 AR 1472 CAMARON MALLEN, JAVIER ESP 93 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

6,4 AR 579 LUIS BAIL, JAVIER ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti 16/05/2015 MONZÓN 

6,35 S 10054 DIAZ MALO, JAVIER ESP 97 C. A. Torrelavega 21/02/2015 SANTANDER

6,15 A 10761 GONZALEZ PADIN, ALVARO ESP 98 CA Elche Decatlón 10/01/2015 ELCHE

6,02 S 600 SAN MILLAN TEJEDOR, JAVIER ESP 97 C. A. Torrelavega 13/12/2014 DURANGO

M 8055 LOPEZ ALONSO, ALVARO ESP 92 A. A. Moratalaz

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
13,4 M 787 VILLACORTA PÉREZ, JORGE ESP 97 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

13,21 AR 233 CATIVIELA BERDUQUE, FERNANDO ESP 78 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

13,19 CT 9066 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 81 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

13,15 M 8066 DE LA FUENTE OLIVER, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 90 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

12,9 A 9118 ALCARAZ CASES, JAVIER ESP 88 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

11,71 S 10525 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, ANXO ESP 1 C. A. Torrelavega 07/03/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

11,68 A 10925 DIOP , KHADIM SEN 98 CA Elche Decatlón 14/02/2015 DENIA

S 10054 DIAZ MALO, JAVIER ESP 97 C. A. Torrelavega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
59,11 A 9285 BENZAL TORRES, RUBEN ESP 87 CA Elche Decatlón 25/04/2015 ELCHE

55,33 M 3511 GOMEZ REMON, LUIS ESP 92 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

44,49 M 216 SANTOS-MORA GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 96 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

40,19 A 9890 GARCIA CARVAJAL, FERNANDO ESP 90 CA Elche Decatlón 20/12/2014 MONTIJO

37,85 AR 2869 SALAMERO BALAGUER, JOSÉ ANTONIO ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

36,54 AR 2521 ORDUNA ARNAL, JAVIER ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

35,28 S 10619 AIZPEOLEA ALLENDE, AITOR ESP 88 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

S 10439 COBO CORRALES, CARLOS ESP 80 C. A. Torrelavega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
56,58 A 9610 BELLIDO SEMPERE, ANTONIO ESP 90 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

52,37 AR 593 MARCO PARDO, ALBERTO ESP 68 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

50,48 AR 594 MARCO PARDO, ANTONIO ESP 67 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

49,94 A 11022 ESTEVE PAYA, ALVARO ESP 96 CA Elche Decatlón 14/02/2015 CASTELLÓN

48,73 S 801 PINILLA ROS, ALFONSO ESP 95 C. A. Torrelavega 25/04/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

44,26 S 9195 FUENTE MOYA, PABLO ESP 87 C. A. Torrelavega 25/04/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

38,74 M 700 ALONSO MUÑOZ, FELIX ESP 58 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

38,71 M 556 PALLARES PASTOR, GUILLERMO ESP 95 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

Triple Salto MASC. AL_SM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _SM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._SM

Pértiga MASC. AL_SM

Longitud MASC. AL_SM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
14,3 M 6599 GOMEZ-NIEVES ESTELLES, ANTONIO ESP 84 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

12,91 M 216 SANTOS-MORA GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 96 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

12,17 AR 319 ESTRADA TOBAJAS, DANIEL ESP 83 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

11,81 AR 484 HERRERA VELA, JOSE ESP 71 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

10,75 S 10487 RUIZ MADRAZO, SERGIO ESP 96 C. A. Torrelavega 25/04/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

10,43 S 10518 CORADA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID ESP 96 C. A. Torrelavega 25/04/2015 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

A 9285 BENZAL TORRES, RUBEN ESP 87 CA Elche Decatlón

CS 7572 FELIZ COLON, SAMUEL DANIEL ESP 88 CA Elche Decatlón

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
47,91 V 20340 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, KIM ESP 89 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

47,78 M 7420 PARRA GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 92 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

39,02 A 10215 GIMENEZ CLEMENTE, ABEL ESP 96 CA Elche Decatlón 20/12/2014 MONTIJO

36,3 S 801 PINILLA ROS, ALFONSO ESP 95 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

35,47 AR 319 ESTRADA TOBAJAS, DANIEL ESP 83 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

34,28 M 3610 SOLIS MARTINEZ, CARLOS ESP 79 A. A. Moratalaz 26/04/2015 MADRID

33 M 6432 CASTELLANO LOPEZ, IGNACIO ESP 89 A. A. Moratalaz 09/05/2015 MADRID

30,34 S 10518 CORADA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID ESP 96 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
M 4061 DONAIRE FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 91 A. A. Moratalaz

M 3304 POZA GONZALEZ, IVAN ESP 94 A. A. Moratalaz

M 7661 RUIZ MORON, PABLO ESP 96 A. A. Moratalaz

M 8058 TEJERO MOLINA, GONZALO ESP 91 A. A. Moratalaz

AR 579 LUIS BAIL, JAVIER ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

SE 8106 GARCIA SANCHEZ, CARLOS LUIS ESP 89 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2427 IZQUIERDO LUPON, LUIS ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti

V 20484 JIMENEZ BELLOQUE, ANDREU ESP 97 CA Elche Decatlón

A 9888 JIMENEZ LOAISA, ALEJANDRO ESP 93 CA Elche Decatlón

A 9725 LOZANO BRAU, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 91 CA Elche Decatlón

A 10153 PASTOR MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 94 CA Elche Decatlón

S 10024 ESTRADA SAN ROMÁN, JAIRO ESP 97 C. A. Torrelavega

S 9195 FUENTE MOYA, PABLO ESP 87 C. A. Torrelavega

S 803 SAL DE COS, IVAN ESP 96 C. A. Torrelavega

S 10296 TRUEBA SALCINES, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 C. A. Torrelavega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
M 1161 ALONSO MUÑOZ, JORGE ESP 98 A. A. Moratalaz

M 6597 BLANCO PÉREZ, RAFAEL ESP 89 A. A. Moratalaz

M 6286 MUÑOZ GUZMAN, ALBERTO ESP 93 A. A. Moratalaz

M 8072 GARCIA DE LA CALLE, GUILLERMO ESP 99 A. A. Moratalaz

AR 1628 SEDO SANCLEMENTE, MIGUEL ESP 92 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 1472 CAMARON MALLEN, JAVIER ESP 93 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 266 CONDE NAVARRO, RAUL ESP 90 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 308 ESPERANZA MATEOS, FERNANDO ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti

A 10577 OLMOS GONZALEZ, ALVARO ESP 94 CA Elche Decatlón

A 11069 HOLOVKA , IGOR UKR 92 CA Elche Decatlón

A 10151 JIMENEZ SIRVENT, BORJA ESP 94 CA Elche Decatlón

A 10150 JUAN TORRES, ALEJANDRO ESP 94 CA Elche Decatlón

S 1041 MARCOS ORTIZ, IVAN ESP 81 C. A. Torrelavega

TO 3689 BUA DE MIGUEL, MANUEL ESP 93 C. A. Torrelavega

S 9983 ORTIZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 92 C. A. Torrelavega

S 857 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, BORJA ESP 94 C. A. Torrelavega

4x400m MASC. AL_SM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_SM

Disco (2kg) MASC._SM

4x100m MASC. AL_SM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Añ Club ParticipaciónFecha Lugar
23:40.10 CT 1774 MARIN LEBRERO, ANDRES ESP 61 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

24:43.37 CT 14945 PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM ESP 83 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/04/2015 MONZÓN 

24:43.92 CR 4133 CAÑAS VILLAFRANCA, JAIME ESP 90 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/05/2015 SAN SEBASTIÁN 

25:41.11 S 9339 SERNA CABEZA, LUIS ANTONIO ESP 89 C. A. Torrelavega 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 

25:55.69 MA 2860 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 75 A. A. Moratalaz 01/05/2015 MÁLAGA 

26:17.49 AB 1526 SANCHIS CAMARASA, IGNACIO ESP 69 CA Elche Decatlón 10/05/2015 ELCHE

S 10510 CABANZON SALMON, FERNANDO ESP 81 C. A. Torrelavega

M 1925 LOPEZ MORA, ADRIAN ESP 95 A. A. Moratalaz

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_SM


